Configure Print

Code

040
201

Options
DA2
K32
K33
K34
P20
23U
233
266
292
513
546
DA3
P47
501
DA4
608
640
DBO
P68
902
906
DB8
PBR
P21
399
401
DC1
P55
DG1
P31
772
DP1
u8o
536
866
876
897
H46
RZW
P64
u0o9
ul19
413
443
51U
810
846
D11
D27

Description

MODEL: 2020 GLE350W4
Black
Black Leather

Driver Assistance Package Plus
TBD
Extended Restart by STOP and GO Traffic
Route Based Speed Action
Driving Assistance Plus
factory code
Distronic Plus
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
Side Airbags
Traffic Sign Assist
Active Speed Limit Assist
Parking Assist Package
Parking Package
Surround View System
Lighting Package
Intelligent Highbeam Control
Multibeam LED Headlights
Warmth & Comfort Package
Warmth and Comfort Package
Rapid Heating Seats
Heated Armrest
ENERGIZING Comfort Package Plus
ENERGIZING Comfort Package Plus
Air Balance Package
Multicontour Front Seats with Massage Feature
Heated and Ventilated Front Seats
Night Package
Night Package
AMG Line Exterior Package
AMG Line Exterior
Sport Styling
Premium 1 Package
115V AC Power Outlet
SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
Rear Seat Entertainment System Prewiring
64-Color Interior Ambient Lighting
NFC Wireless Charging
Brushed Aluminum Trim
20" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels with Black Accents
Power Passenger Seat w/Memory
MB-Tex Upper Dash and Door Trim
Augmented Video for Navigation
Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Roof
Heated Steering Wheel
Black Fabric Headliner
Burmester® Surround Sound System
llluminated Running Boards
Roof Spoiler
Wheel Locking Bolts

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Vehicle Information
2020 GLE350W4

Price
$56,200

$1,620

$2,250

$400

$900

$1,050

$2,100

$300

$2,900

$1,000

$350
$700
$300
$1,000
$250

$850
$650
$600
$150

$73,570
$995
$74,565
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*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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